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Sr.No. Image QTY Unit Price (P.U) Total Remark

1 6 Nos 1970 11820
Dali not required 

informed by client

11820
1200

2343.6
15364

NOTE

* Before placing order confirm fixture finish & CCT.

* GST extra @18%. 

* Delivery period: 1 Weeks, from the date of PO.

* 2 years warranty on drivers and  LED.

* Freight as per actual, gst applicable @18%

* Mathadi in buyer scope.

Thanking You,

THE LIGHT SQUARE

THE LIGHT SQUARE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
B-21, Durian Estate, Goregaon Mulund Link Road,
Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063.
 

TOTAL

Discription

Philips Make-Cylinder Supended or 

surface-12w D:70mm, H:127mm, 

Black finish-3000k standard driver

SUB TOTAL

FREIGHT

GST@18%

mailto:GST@18%25

